
I-26 WEST EXIT 54 OFF RAMP FOR US 25 SOUTH IN HENDERSON COUNTY

NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC

ASHEVILLE,  NC

MOORE & SON SITE
CONTRACTORS INC

T.P. SMITH CONSTRUCTION CORP.

MILLS RIVER,  NC FOREST CITY,  NC

APR 26, 2022 02:24 PM HENDERSON 2:00 PM 1 /  5 001

51214.01AM APR 26 2022 DN00770

TIP NO 0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 112208.00 55000.00  116000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 11268.00 12000.00  80000.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0036000000-E 225  50 CY  41.70 2085.00 175.00 8750.00 20.00  1000.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0004 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 315254.00 90000.00  150000.00GRADING

0005 0196000000-E 270  150 SY  7.60 1140.00 28.00 4200.00 15.00  2250.00GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION

0006 0318000000-E 300  110 TON 39.30 4323.00 85.00 9350.00 52.00  5720.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0007 0320000000-E 300  350 SY  4.90 1715.00 28.00 9800.00 15.00  5250.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE

0008 0448000000-E 310  4 LF  1785.40 7141.60 350.00 1400.00 700.00  2800.00***" RCP CULV CLASS IV
(48)

0009 0448200000-E 310  80 LF  157.70 12616.00 150.00 12000.00 285.00  22800.0015" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0010 0576000000-E 310  300 LF  314.00 94200.00 485.00 145500.00 663.40  199020.00**" CS PIPE CULV *****"
(36,0.079)

0011 0576000000-E 310  198 LF  515.40 102049.20 555.00 109890.00 869.16  172093.68**" CS PIPE CULV *****"
(54,0.109)

0012 0973100000-E 330  345 LF  2013.90 694795.50 1998.00 689310.00 3500.00  1207500.00**"WLD STL PIPE GRAD B IN SOIL
(54)

0013 0973300000-E 330  75 LF  4134.90 310117.50 4225.00 316875.00 5000.00  375000.00**"WLD STL PIPE GRAD B NOT IN SOIL
(54)

0014 0995000000-E 340  24 LF  79.10 1898.40 155.00 3720.00 100.00  2400.00PIPE REMOVAL

0015 1099700000-E 505  75 TON 30.80 2310.00 98.00 7350.00 46.00  3450.00CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION

0016 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 30.80 1540.00 75.00 3750.00 46.00  2300.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0017 1297000000-E 607  520 SY  19.10 9932.00 31.00 16120.00 25.00  13000.00MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1 1/2)

0018 1491000000-E 610  30 TON 413.60 12408.00 185.00 5550.00 165.00  4950.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C

0019 1503000000-E 610  30 TON 413.60 12408.00 185.00 5550.00 175.00  5250.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C

0020 1523000000-E 610  60 TON 286.30 17178.00 183.00 10980.00 175.00  10500.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0021 1575000000-E 620  10 TON 827.20 8272.00 265.00 2650.00 580.00  5800.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0022 1693000000-E 654  5 TON 1060.50 5302.50 295.00 1475.00 350.00  1750.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0023 2209000000-E 838 8.8 CY  2819.90 24815.12 2725.00 23980.00 3000.00  26400.00ENDWALLS

0024 2264000000-E 840 1.84 CY  3240.60 5962.70 5220.00 9604.80 1950.00  3588.00PIPE PLUGS

0025 2275000000-E SP   269 CY  260.90 70182.10 350.00 94150.00 550.00  147950.00FLOWABLE FILL

0026 2286000000-N 840  6 EA  24271.80 145630.80 34073.00 204438.00 20000.00  120000.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0027 2297000000-E 840 43.8 CY  2117.60 92750.88 225.00 9855.00 1500.00  65700.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0028 2308000000-E 840 15.4 LF  1650.00 25410.00 5541.00 85331.40 750.00  11550.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0029 2374000000-N 840  1 EA  984.10 984.10 875.00 875.00 850.00  850.00FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **
(TYPE G)

0030 2396000000-N 840  4 EA  640.90 2563.60 1200.00 4800.00 950.00  3800.00FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54

0031 2549000000-E 846  210 LF  47.70 10017.00 75.00 15750.00 117.00  24570.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0032 3360000000-E 863  152 LF  2.10 319.20 28.00 4256.00 7.00  1064.00REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL

0033 3380000000-E 862  650 LF  12.70 8255.00 40.00 26000.00 20.00  13000.00TEMP STL BM GUARDRAIL

0034 3389150000-N SP   1 EA  424.20 424.20 850.00 850.00 1800.00  1800.00TEMP GDRL END UNITS *****
(TYPE CAT-1)



I-26 WEST EXIT 54 OFF RAMP FOR US 25 SOUTH IN HENDERSON COUNTY

NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC

ASHEVILLE,  NC

MOORE & SON SITE
CONTRACTORS INC

T.P. SMITH CONSTRUCTION CORP.

MILLS RIVER,  NC FOREST CITY,  NC

APR 26, 2022 02:24 PM HENDERSON 2:00 PM 2 /  5 001

51214.01AM APR 26 2022 DN00770

TIP NO 0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING

0035 3389150000-N SP   2 EA  2757.30 5514.60 2750.00 5500.00 3500.00  7000.00TEMP GDRL END UNITS *****
(TYPE TL-3)

0036 3628000000-E 876  220 TON 57.50 12650.00 175.00 38500.00 135.00  29700.00RIP RAP, CLASS I

0037 3656000000-E 876  705 SY  6.90 4864.50 28.00 19740.00 15.00  10575.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0038 4400000000-E 1110  116 SF  16.40 1902.40 50.00 5800.00 7.00  812.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0039 4405000000-E 1110  16 SF  19.80 316.80 65.00 1040.00 12.00  192.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0040 4410000000-E 1110  20 SF  13.70 274.00 75.00 1500.00 15.00  300.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0041 4420000000-N 1120  2 EA  7317.50 14635.00 9500.00 19000.00 1600.00  3200.00PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN

0042 4430000000-N 1130  50 EA  65.30 3265.00 175.00 8750.00 50.00  2500.00DRUMS

0043 4445000000-E 1145  24 LF  30.60 734.40 285.00 6840.00 45.00  1080.00BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0044 4810000000-E 1205  800 LF  3.20 2560.00 21.00 16800.00 5.00  4000.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0045 6000000000-E 1605  700 LF  5.30 3710.00 10.00 7000.00 4.00  2800.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0046 6006000000-E 1610  65 TON 53.40 3471.00 95.00 6175.00 128.00  8320.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL A

0047 6009000000-E 1610  90 TON 53.40 4806.00 95.00 8550.00 125.00  11250.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0048 6012000000-E 1610  120 TON 39.70 4764.00 54.00 6480.00 52.00  6240.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0049 6015000000-E 1615  1 ACR 1802.90 1802.90 1600.00 1600.00 1800.00  1800.00TEMPORARY MULCHING

0050 6018000000-E 1620  100 LB  6.40 640.00 5.50 550.00 5.00  500.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0051 6021000000-E 1620 0.5 TON 1908.90 954.45 950.00 475.00 1600.00  800.00FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0052 6029000000-E SP   120 LF  3.30 396.00 45.00 5400.00 3.50  420.00SAFETY FENCE

0053 6030000000-E 1630  90 CY  27.90 2511.00 35.00 3150.00 25.00  2250.00SILT EXCAVATION

0054 6036000000-E 1631  5,000 SY  2.10 10500.00 28.00 140000.00 2.50  12500.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0055 6042000000-E 1632  285 LF  9.10 2593.50 50.00 14250.00 10.00  2850.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0056 6070000000-N 1639  2 EA  2457.60 4915.20 4200.00 8400.00 3500.00  7000.00SPECIAL STILLING BASINS

0057 6071020000-E SP   15 LB  28.90 433.50 65.00 975.00 15.00  225.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0058 6084000000-E 1660  3 ACR 2863.40 8590.20 2500.00 7500.00 3500.00  10500.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0059 6087000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 530.30 265.15 5000.00 2500.00 1000.00  500.00MOWING

0060 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  8.50 425.00 15.00 750.00 4.00  200.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0061 6093000000-E 1661 0.25 TON 1908.90 477.23 1050.00 262.50 1000.00  250.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0062 6096000000-E 1662  50 LB  5.30 265.00 15.00 750.00 5.00  250.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0063 6108000000-E 1665 0.75 TON 1802.90 1352.18 1050.00 787.50 1800.00  1350.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

0064 6111000000-E SP   68 LF  145.00 9860.00 375.00 25500.00 110.00  7480.00IMPERVIOUS DIKE

0065 6114500000-N 1667  10 MHR 47.70 477.00 75.00 750.00 75.00  750.00SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING

0066 6117000000-N SP   5 EA  371.20 1856.00 1650.00 8250.00 650.00  3250.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0067 6117500000-N SP   2 EA  2457.60 4915.20 5000.00 10000.00 1500.00  3000.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

 

    TOTAL 2244173.61 TOTAL 2384635.20 TOTAL  2952949.68CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 2244173.61 SUB-TOTAL 2384635.20 SUB-TOTAL  2952949.68ROADWAY ITEMS



I-26 WEST EXIT 54 OFF RAMP FOR US 25 SOUTH IN HENDERSON COUNTY

WRIGHT BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

CHARLESTON,  TN   

APR 26, 2022 02:24 PM HENDERSON 2:00 PM 3 /  5 001

51214.01AM APR 26 2022 DN00770

TIP NO 0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 152300.00   MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 30000.00   CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0036000000-E 225  50 CY  90.00 4500.00   UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0004 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 640000.00   GRADING

0005 0196000000-E 270  150 SY  7.00 1050.00   GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION

0006 0318000000-E 300  110 TON 70.00 7700.00   FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0007 0320000000-E 300  350 SY  9.00 3150.00   FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE

0008 0448000000-E 310  4 LF  1425.00 5700.00   ***" RCP CULV CLASS IV
(48)

0009 0448200000-E 310  80 LF  144.00 11520.00   15" RCP CULV CLASS IV

0010 0576000000-E 310  300 LF  460.00 138000.00   **" CS PIPE CULV *****"
(36,0.079)

0011 0576000000-E 310  198 LF  900.00 178200.00   **" CS PIPE CULV *****"
(54,0.109)

0012 0973100000-E 330  345 LF  2300.00 793500.00   **"WLD STL PIPE GRAD B IN SOIL
(54)

0013 0973300000-E 330  75 LF  4700.00 352500.00   **"WLD STL PIPE GRAD B NOT IN SOIL
(54)

0014 0995000000-E 340  24 LF  175.00 4200.00   PIPE REMOVAL

0015 1099700000-E 505  75 TON 70.00 5250.00   CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION

0016 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 70.00 3500.00   INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0017 1297000000-E 607  520 SY  21.00 10920.00   MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1 1/2)

0018 1491000000-E 610  30 TON 465.00 13950.00   ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C

0019 1503000000-E 610  30 TON 465.00 13950.00   ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C

0020 1523000000-E 610  60 TON 320.00 19200.00   ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0021 1575000000-E 620  10 TON 930.00 9300.00   ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0022 1693000000-E 654  5 TON 475.00 2375.00   ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0023 2209000000-E 838 8.8 CY  4000.00 35200.00   ENDWALLS

0024 2264000000-E 840 1.84 CY  12000.00 22080.00   PIPE PLUGS

0025 2275000000-E SP   269 CY  500.00 134500.00   FLOWABLE FILL

0026 2286000000-N 840  6 EA  8000.00 48000.00   MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0027 2297000000-E 840 43.8 CY  4530.00 198414.00   MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0028 2308000000-E 840 15.4 LF  810.00 12474.00   MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0029 2374000000-N 840  1 EA  1473.00 1473.00   FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **
(TYPE G)

0030 2396000000-N 840  4 EA  1225.00 4900.00   FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54

0031 2549000000-E 846  210 LF  54.00 11340.00   2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0032 3360000000-E 863  152 LF  2.25 342.00   REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL

0033 3380000000-E 862  650 LF  14.00 9100.00   TEMP STL BM GUARDRAIL

0034 3389150000-N SP   1 EA  480.00 480.00   TEMP GDRL END UNITS *****
(TYPE CAT-1)



I-26 WEST EXIT 54 OFF RAMP FOR US 25 SOUTH IN HENDERSON COUNTY

WRIGHT BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

CHARLESTON,  TN   

APR 26, 2022 02:24 PM HENDERSON 2:00 PM 4 /  5 001

51214.01AM APR 26 2022 DN00770

TIP NO 0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING

0035 3389150000-N SP   2 EA  3125.00 6250.00   TEMP GDRL END UNITS *****
(TYPE TL-3)

0036 3628000000-E 876  220 TON 119.00 26180.00   RIP RAP, CLASS I

0037 3656000000-E 876  705 SY  9.00 6345.00   GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0038 4400000000-E 1110  116 SF  19.50 2262.00   WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0039 4405000000-E 1110  16 SF  32.00 512.00   WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0040 4410000000-E 1110  20 SF  16.00 320.00   WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0041 4420000000-N 1120  2 EA  10000.00 20000.00   PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN

0042 4430000000-N 1130  50 EA  75.00 3750.00   DRUMS

0043 4445000000-E 1145  24 LF  36.50 876.00   BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0044 4810000000-E 1205  800 LF  3.55 2840.00   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0045 6000000000-E 1605  700 LF  4.75 3325.00   TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0046 6006000000-E 1610  65 TON 85.00 5525.00   EROS CONTRL STONE CL A

0047 6009000000-E 1610  90 TON 85.00 7650.00   EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0048 6012000000-E 1610  120 TON 80.00 9600.00   SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0049 6015000000-E 1615  1 ACR 4700.00 4700.00   TEMPORARY MULCHING

0050 6018000000-E 1620  100 LB  6.00 600.00   SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0051 6021000000-E 1620 0.5 TON 4700.00 2350.00   FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0052 6029000000-E SP   120 LF  3.60 432.00   SAFETY FENCE

0053 6030000000-E 1630  90 CY  47.00 4230.00   SILT EXCAVATION

0054 6036000000-E 1631  5,000 SY  2.40 12000.00   MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0055 6042000000-E 1632  285 LF  10.00 2850.00   1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0056 6070000000-N 1639  2 EA  1000.00 2000.00   SPECIAL STILLING BASINS

0057 6071020000-E SP   15 LB  40.00 600.00   POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0058 6084000000-E 1660  3 ACR 3500.00 10500.00   SEEDING AND MULCHING

0059 6087000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 600.00 300.00   MOWING

0060 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  11.50 575.00   SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0061 6093000000-E 1661 0.25 TON 4700.00 1175.00   FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0062 6096000000-E 1662  50 LB  24.00 1200.00   SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0063 6108000000-E 1665 0.75 TON 4700.00 3525.00   FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

0064 6111000000-E SP   68 LF  270.00 18360.00   IMPERVIOUS DIKE

0065 6114500000-N 1667  10 MHR 120.00 1200.00   SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING

0066 6117000000-N SP   5 EA  300.00 1500.00   RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0067 6117500000-N SP   2 EA  2700.00 5400.00   CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

 

    TOTAL 3048000.00   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 3048000.00   ROADWAY ITEMS



I-26 WEST EXIT 54 OFF RAMP FOR US 25 SOUTH IN HENDERSON COUNTY

   

APR 26, 2022 02:24 PM HENDERSON 2:00 PM 5 /  5 001

51214.01AM APR 26 2022 DN00770

TIP NO 0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  2244173.61   NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC

     2  2384635.20   MOORE & SON SITE CONTRACTORS INC

     3  2952949.68   T.P. SMITH CONSTRUCTION CORP.

     4  3048000.00   WRIGHT BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC




